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GT Cup Championship

SUNDAY PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
132 618 1 ek o cOOK PS) AudiR8 GT3 EVO2 1:47.590 3 7 99.34
2 o7 o » ComeRcmpomnty WLWTSSRE g, o ous owe 9902
3999 GT3 5 e e N Lamborghini Hurracane 613 1.49.049 2 7 1459 1113 98.01
476 O3 4 i GelE Thomas EMSON () McLaren 7205 GT3 1:49296 8 8 1706 0247 97.79
5 88 GT0 T o ion v sHORT Mosler MTS00 1:50196 6 8 2606 0900 96.99
6 2 cIc 1 JopeatsRacing iy ) Lamborghini Super Trofeo 1:50518 6 6 2928 0322 96.70
7 19 orc 2 O bEALE Ferrari 488 1:53637 6 6 6047 3119 94.05
8 28 GI0 2 pormine ORI Lamborghini GT3 1:54.926 4 7 733 1280 92.99
9 13 GTH 1 c“;ﬁ?n'a[',’,ws,sﬁi SANJAY (PS) (INV) Mclaren Artura GT4 1:57.166 8 8 9.576 2240 91.22
10 72 oro 3 Moodrow Motorsport BUW M3 GTR 1:58553 4 6 10963 1387 90.15
1118 GIH 2 o eReen Miohssl BROADHURST (7 McLaren 5705 GT4 1:50486 6 6 11896 0933 89.45
1242 GTH 3 Gomeoinon  seb MORRIS () (N WMercedes ANG GT4 1:50.624 7 7 12034 0138 89.34
13 69 GTH 4 G s HaRT Mercedes AMG GT4 2:00490 4 6 12900 0866 88.70
1496 GTH 5 poboe ol veen ) Mercedes AMG GT4 2:01.414 4 6 13824 0924 88.03
15 247 GTH 6 f\gnw g;%?;;%mwsm INV) Lotus Emira GT4 2:01.506 4 6 13916 0092 87.96
16 T8 GTH 7 1o oocken de ALKER P Vclaren Artura GT4 2:03.843 6 6 16253 2337 86.30
17 91 GTH 8 24-7 Motorsport Mercedes AMG GT4 0 0

David FRANKLAND / Ed BRIDLE (PS)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 08/10/2023 Start: 10:00 Finish: 10:15

Clerk Of Course : Simon Gnana-Pragasam

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Nick Palmer

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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